
Superpanel
Soft Dual 
Color 30



Technical features
Dimensions 33.5 cm x 32 cm x 10 cm

Weight

CRI (Colour Rendering Index)

Dimmer 0 – 100

Dimming curves mode

Connection for 14.8 V battery with standard 
XLR 4 pin connector

Voltage AC

Frequency (input)

3.7 kg

> 95, typical 96

included

Linear, Exponential, 
Logarithmic

included

90 V – 240 V

50/60 Hz

Te
ch

ni
ca

l D
at

a 

includedStandard XLR 5 pin connectors for connection 
to DMX console 

Watt consumption 200 W

Colour temperature 3200 K – 5600 K

Compliance CE

Photometric data

Lux at 1 m 3800 3310

5600 KDistance 3200 K

Lux at 2 m

Lux at 3 m 

Lux at 4 m

Lux at 5 m

1020

505

330

240

890

440

290

210

DMX module

DMX (bit)

included

8 bit or 16 bit




