









Technical features

Dimensions	33.5 cm x 32 cm x 10 cm
Weight	3.7 kg
CRI (Colour Rendering Index)	> 95, typical 96
Dimmer 0 – 100	included
Dimming curves mode	Linear, Exponential, Logarithmic
DMX module	included
DMX (bit)	8 bit or 16 bit
Connection for 14.8 V battery with standard XLR 4 pin connector	included
Standard XLR 5 pin connectors for connection to DMX console	included
Watt consumption	200 W
Colour temperature	3200 K – 5600 K
Voltage AC	90 V – 240 V
Frequency (input)	50/60 Hz
Compliance	CE

Photometric data

Distance	5600 K	3200 K
Lux at 1 m	3800	3310
Lux at 2 m	1020	890
Lux at 3 m	505	440
Lux at 4 m	330	290
Lux at 5 m	240	210

